product data
Leviton Mfg. co., Inc. Lighting Management Systems
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Portland, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/lms
© 2008 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
The Leviton Axis Lighting Controller™ from
Leviton’s NSI Division allows you to “Take Control
of your Lighting” by providing powerful control
of automated lighting through easy-to-use

Leviton Manufacturing co., Inc. Lighting Management Systems
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Portland, OR 97062
Telephone: 1-800-736-6682 • FAX: 503-404-5594 • Tech Line (6:00AM-4:00PM P.S.T. Monday-Friday): 1-800-959-6004
Leviton Manufacturing of canada, Ltd.
165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9 • Telephone: 1-800-469-7890 • FAX: 1-800-563-1853
Leviton S. de r.L. de c.V.
Lago Tana 43, Mexico DF, Mexico CP 11290 • Tel. (+52) 55-5082-1040 • FAX: (+52) 5386-1797 • www.leviton.com.mx
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/lms
© 2008 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
descriptino.  cat. no.
Leviton Axis Lighting Controller: “Basic” Kit   AXKB0-X1D
Leviton Axis Lighting Controller: “Pro” Kit  AXKP0-X1D
Leviton Axis Lighting Controller: “Expansion” Kit  AXKE0-X1D
accessories
3’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-003
10’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-010
25’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-025
50’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-050
100’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-100
3’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-003
10’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-010
25’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-025
50’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-050
100’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-100
axIS LIghtIng controLLer KIt – BaSIc*
part # axKB0-x1d
• Current Version Software CD (updates distributed
via website)